City of Atlanta
2011 Redistricting Calendar

Monday, August 15, 2011 Atlanta City Council Adopted 2011 Redistricting Resolution 11-R-1166
providing general information and intent of Council

Friday, August 19, 2011 Council Redistricting Lunch and Learn - 12:00 Noon; Committee Room
#1; Redistricting principles reviewed; Atlanta City Council method
discussed; Example plan/map presented and discussed

Wednesday, September 14, 2011 2011 Redistricting Public Information Session
6:00 p.m.; Council Chambers; Redistricting principles reviewed;
Atlanta City Council method discussed; PublicQ & A

Thursday, October 13, 2011 1% Council Redistricting Work Session — 10:00 A.M.; Committee Room
#2; Proposed plans/maps to be presented and discussed

Friday, October 14, 2011 Proposed plan(s)/map(s) on display for public review at
http://citycouncil.atlantaga.gov/REDISTRICTING.htm and Atlanta City
Hall; City Council Lobby, Suite 2900; 55 Trinity Avenue, SW; Atlanta, GA

30303

Thursday, October 20, 2011 1% Redistricting Public Hearing - 6:00 P.M.; Council Chambers

Friday, October 28, 2011 Redistricting Mapping Session - 9:30 A.M.; Department of Public Works,
Suite 4700

Thursday, November 3, 2011 2" Council Redistricting Work Session — 10:00 A.M.; Committee Room

#2; Further discussion of plan(s)/map(s)
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Friday, November 4, 2011

Monday, November 7, 2011

Thursday, November 17, 2011

Monday, November 21, 2011

Monday, December 5, 2011

Monday, December 12, 2011

Tuesday, January 3, 2012

Tuesday, January 17, 2012

Tuesday, January 25, 2012

Current revisions of plan(s)/map(s) on display for public review at
http://citycouncil.atlantaga.gov/REDISTRICTING.htm and Atlanta City

Hall; City Council Lobby, Suite 2900; 55 Trinity Avenue, SW; Atlanta, GA
30303

Committee on Council/Full Council — Introduction of Resolution of
Intent to Complete 2011 Redistricting Process and Charter Amending
Boundary Line Change Ordinance.

2 Redistricting Public Hearing — 6:00 P.M.; Council Chambers

Committee on Council/Full Council - Resolution of Intent to Complete
2011 Redistricting Process moves forward for Council Consideration and
Charter Amending Boundary Line Change Ordinance moves forward
from Committee on Council to Full Council for Second Reading/First
Adoption.

Committee on Council/Full Council - Charter Amending Boundary Line
Change Ordinance moves forward from COC to FC for Third Reading/
Final Adoption

Public Hearing held at City Hall Council Chamber - Attendees provided
comment, reviewed map and population statistics included in new
Charter Amending Ordinance 11-0-1827 currently pending Adoption by
Council.

Committee on Council/Full Council — Public Hearing held during
Committee on Council regarding Charter Amending Boundary Line
Change Substitute Ordinance 11-0-1827; Ordinance moves forward
from Committee on Council to Full Council for Second Reading/First
Adoption to be Referred back to COC.

Committee on Council/Full Council — Public Hearing held during
Committee on Council regarding Charter Amending Boundary Line
Change Substitute Ordinance 11-0-1827; Ordinance moves forward
from Committee on Council to Full Council for Third Reading/Final
Adoption.

Date by which Mayor is to approve Ordinance if adopted by Council on
January 17"
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